Fixed Single Section Wall Mount Cabinets (VW2)
© 2020 Vericom Global Solutions
info@vericomsolutions.com  •  vericomsolutions.com
TECHNICAL SHEETS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. REV.20200901.1
RACKS & CABINETS
Front door
Removable, Reversible Completely Tempered
Glass Front Door, Open Full 180°

TECHNICAL SHEETS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. REV.20200901.1
RACKS & CABINETS
Ordering Information
Part No. RU
Height
mm[inch]
Width
mm[inch]
Depth
mm[inch]
VW2-404■
4 281[11.06]
600[23.62]
450[17.71]
VW2-604■ 600[23.62]
VW2-406■
6 370[14.57]
450[17.71]
VW2-606■ 600[23.62]
VW2-409■
9 500[19.69]
450[17.71]
VW2-609■ 600[23.62]
VW2-412■
12 635[25.00]
450[17.71]
VW2-612■ 600[23.62]
VW2-415■
15 768[30.24]
450[17.71]
VW2-615■ 600[23.62]
VW2-418■
18 902[35.51]
450[17.71]
VW2-618■ 600[23.62]
VW2-422■
22 1079[42.48]
450[17.71]
VW2-622■ 600[23.62]
Note: Size and capacity can be customized.